Available CCT
4000K2400K 2700K 3000K
Spec Grade - 24V DC
At full brightness, Trulux Spec Grade tape light offers up to 525 lumens per
foot making for a perfect solution when lighting installs require bright and
impactful impressions. The superior light output is best used in large open
spaces in both residential and commercial applications and is available in
multiple color temps.

SPTL (IP54) 13.1ft Reels include: Attached 3ft Lead Wire / (3) TL-CONKIT / (3) TL-BLKS / (3) HD Power Feeds
SPTL65 (IP65) 13.1ft Reels include: Attached 2’ IP65 Lead +6” Conkit / Attached 2’ IP65 Tail +6” Conkit / (3) HD Power Feeds / (3) HD Splice Connectors
SPTL SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
SPTL-UWX-13 24V DC 2400K 13.1 ft 410Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 94+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL65-UWX-13 24V DC 2400K 13.1 ft 390Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL-UWX-CC 24V DC 2400K Custom Cut 410Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 94+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL-UWW-13 24V DC 2700K 13.1 ft 485Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL65-UWW-13 24V DC 2700K 13.1 ft 390Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL-UWW-CC 24V DC 2700K Custom Cut 485Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL-WW-13 24V DC 3000K 13.1 ft 495Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL65-WW-13 24V DC 3000K 13.1 ft 480Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL-WW-CC 24V DC 3000K Custom Cut 495Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL-WH-13 24V DC 4000K 13.1 ft 525Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL65-WH-13 24V DC 4000K 13.1 ft 510Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP65 94+ 1.97” (50mm)
SPTL-WH-CC 24V DC 4000K Custom Cut 525Lm / ft 7.8W / ft IP54 96+ 1.97” (50mm)
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
SINGLE COLOR ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION